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

TWIN BED FRAME47S. Dorm refrigerator,
w/ separate freezer- $260. and a glass top
dining table (no chairs)- S4O. Cali 933-7349.

QUEEN MATTRESS SET. Quilted top. New.
syr warranty. Cost $669.96. Sell for $lB6.
Call 781-3764.

92 Hyundai Elantra
Maroon. 6-speed. 4-door, cruise. PD. PW,
sunroof. 93K. Good condition. $4900. Can-
Ann 942-0603.

TOYOTA CEUCA
1980 6- speed, manual transmission,
coupe, beige, 160 k miles. Very good con-
dition. well cared for, many new parts.
S9OO obo. Call George. 914-6918.

90 Mazda RX-7
Red. 94k miles. 6-speed, power moon roof.
AM/FMcassette with equalizer, spoiler,
new mufflers. Great car. Must sell. $6700
obo. 370-6673.

Honda Motorcycle
260 Motorcycle. 1991 like-new red night-
hawk- only 1900 rraies- garage kepv great for
around town. SI7OO. Neal. 933-1416 in CH.

CXSOO MOTORCYCLE
Honda, dark bluemetal flake part, ustter fair-
ing. 2 fullface helmets. SIOOO. Pictures via
email available from lstrayho9isis.unc.edu.
Phone Larry at 966-2721.

1984 Toyota Camry
Automatic. 4door sedan, white, a/c 116K;

runs weU. New battery, from brakes, fuel/wa-
ter pump, recant tires. SI6OO. 969-7863.

NISSAN 240SX
1989. $4400. White. 6- speed, moon roof.
New bras and now brakes. 116 k miles. Great
shape, well maintained. Will. 933-7436.

85 Dodge Aires Wagon
AM/FM. AC. auto, body good, runs great,
new tires. 90K. needs front brake line re-

pair. Must Sell! PHAT RIDE! $325. 929-3754.

1992 Ford Taurus L
Excellent condition, auto. A/C. AM/FMster-
eo. new tires, only 46k miles. 2nd owner.
$6600. Can Steven. 932-9036 oremail ste-
vin9email.unc.edu.

92 Ford Explorer XLT
Excellent cond. 4 wheel drive, fullyloaded,

new tires. Must selL Call 683-6698.

I Wheels for Sale |
1987 Toyota Celica

Silver- blue, hatchback. 2DR. automatic
transmission with overdrive, 97K miles, new
tires. S2BOO. Call after 6pm. 489-7832.

'94 Ford Tempo
Silver, auto. A/C. 4-doors, new battery,
power window, power steering, 63k miles.
S6OOO. 919-933-2171 or email: koichi-
kimßmsn.com.

| Announcements | | Announcements I

for the UNC
Cheerleading

or Dance teams

lust bringyour current physical to try out

Men St Women
WELCOME

Be dressed appropriately

Ojrpopular Franklin
Adjacent to campus! 1

/ 1I GranvHle Towers I

¦370-450QH1
| Call today! T

Sfaces available for Fall

jccSSBSBSii $ v
2 BEDROOM. 1 1/2 BATH townhome 3
blocks from campus at 616 Merritt Mill
Road. Central heat and air. washer/ dryer,
dishwasher, cable ready. $776/ mo. no
pets, available June 1. 967-0778.

WHYFUSS WITHthe bus? Large 2-br apt
within walking distance to campus. A/C,
pool, W/D available. Neg occupancy date.
$636. 933-6296.

CARRBORO. OLD WELL 2-BR unfurnished,
no pets, recently renovated. $480.732-1902.

3 BEDROOM. 1 1/2 BATH townhome. 3
blocks to campus at 616 Merritt MillRoad.
Central heat and air, washer/ dryer, dish-
washer. cable ready. sll6O/ mo. no pets,
available August 1. 967-0776.

MILLCREEK TOWNHOUSE 2 BD. 2 BA
Partly furnished, walkSo campus Available
summer school, end/or August. $960/
month, lease and deposit. 916-3964

SUMMERRENTALSPACIOUS IBD.K) min.
bus so campus. Unfurnished. Special summer
rate. Available 6/14-8/14. Opportunityso re-
new. $666/ month. Call Jacob 9698766.

MILLCREEK TOWNHOUSE. 2BR. 2BAcar-
peted. fullkitchen, washer-dryer. Walk to
campus. Parking. Bunk beds for 4. No pets.
Year's lease starts mid- May. 967-1134.

| Announcements]

OLD WILL CONDOMINIUMS
COMPLETELY REMODELED UNITS
•Only minutes from UNC- Directly on
Bus Una • LARGE 2BR. 1BA-
$616.00: LARGE 3BR 2BA- $750.00
•One Half Off First Month's rent With
One Year Lease 'Limited time ontyT
•Swimming Pool, Tennis Courts,
Laundry Facilities ‘CALL CLASSIC
MANAGEMENTSYSTEMS. INC., for
more information and office hours:
(919)929-2220.

PRIVATE CHAPEL HILLHOUSE for rent.
3BR, 1.68A. Large living room/ equipped
kitchen, deck. On bus line; minutes from
university and F4O. Available immediately.
Pets allowed! $960/ mo. 967-7919.

2 BEDROOM. 1 BATH, newly remodeled
apartment at AmityCourt behind Bread-

mens Restaurant. New appliances, central
heat and air. hardwood floors, large rooms,
washer/ dryer. S7BO/ mo. available June 1.
967-0776.

2 BEDROOM. 1 BATHapartment. 6 blocks
to campus at 201 Barclay Road. Aircondi-
tioned. cable ready, large kitchen, no pets.

$696/ mo. available August 1. 967-0776.

2 BEDROOM. 1 BATH apartment 3 blocks
to campus at 611 Hillsborough St.
Hardwood floors, large kitchen, air condi-
tioned. no pets. $660/ mo. available June

1. 967-0776.

LOUNGE BYTHE pool &stroll to class this
summer. 48R 2-BAMilCreek apt- available
mid- May thru mid- Aug. W/D. DW. fur-
nished. free parking. Call Leslie. 9330692.

GREAT LOCATION ACROSS the by-pass
from the Dean Dome. Three bedroom. 2
baths. 1800 sq-ft home with hardwood
floors, overlooking Morgan Creek, in a quiet
neighborhood. Livingroom with fireplace,
sunroom. and deck. Washer/ dryer, non-
smokers. SI6OO/mo. 967-3340.

j Sublets
WALKEVERYWHERE! CANsee Rosemary
St. from backdoor. 2-br in 4-br house from
May-August. Spaciousl FuNyfurnished! CaN
Mandy • 968-7981. or Abtoy. 967-2696.

SUMMERSUBLET. 4 BDR. 3 1/2 BTH.
W/D. walk to campus. Edwards Street.
MeyAugust. Call 9140091.

HOUSE FOR SUMMER 4BD/ 3.6 BA.
W/D partially furnished, dose wokto cam-
pus. and Frankfen St. For Details cal Barrett
at 933-6770.

OFF CAMERON ST- 3-br. 2-ba duplex.
Large enough for 4-6 people. W/D. back
deck. smm bike to campus. Subleaae May-
August. Call 969-9840.

FEMALESEEKING ROOMMATEtospit two
bedroom Carrboro apartment. Nonemoker,
pets ok. Summer with *9B- ‘99 option.
S3OO/ mo. 967-6626.

BOUNWOODt 2 rooms available in large
3BR/ 2BA apartment for summer sublet.
On bus line or walk. $276/mo. or S3OO
with own bath. Call 967-1728.

SUMMERSUBLET: 4rooms available in 4
bedroom condo Fußyfurnished, weahar/dry-
er, A/C, dishwasher, sinks in every room.
1/2 mile from campus. Call 969-7809.

MILCREEK 4BDR, 2BTH. furnished. W/D.
Call for details. Mid-Mayto Mid-August.
933-7018.

2BR IBAKINCSWOOD. J Bus. $636/ mo.
Available 6/18. Allappliances. Free couch.
Call 942-4387.

DO® LOVERS SUBLET May 16.2br. S6OO.
SB6 each for utilities. 739 Homepiace Dr.
#6. Off Old lystra. 7 minutes from campus.
933-4978.

FURNISHED MASTER BR/ ba/ vanity in 3-
br apt. 1.3 miles from campus. Available
anytime b/w May 1 and July 1. Call Jennif-
er. 704-264-1894. leave message.

6 BEDROOM APARTMENT.3 1/2 bath, all
appliances including washer and dryer to
rent for May through August. Chance to
take rent for rest offad. S3OO/ room. Call
969-9366.

MRJLCREEK! Wanted: Male/ female inter-
ested in subletting for the summer. 1-br
available in a 4-br apt. Furnished. Walk to
campus. Call us for details. 370-4738.

FEMALESEEKING ROOMMATE for Sub-
lease. Ashley Forest Apartment available
May 16-August 16,furnished bedroom or ne-
gotiable. On busline. Can Kelly• 932-9782.

SPACIOUS 6BR. 4BAapartment. W/D.
dishwasher, central air. huge deck, parking.
Available May-August. $306/ room. 080.
Cell 967-6941.

GREAT LOCATION. 2 big rooms in a house
on Cameron behind GranviHe Towers. Mid-
May through mid-August. Each S4OO/ mo.
utilities and parking included. 969-7307.

SUBLEASE 2BR/IBA APARTMENT.
S6BO/mth_ buakne. May Jiiy3!. 932-6920

FEMALES SEEKING subieters for 2BR in
3BR/2BA Apt6/68/16. Furnished. W/D.
poolon J-buriine. Master BR w/bath $316.
BR w/shared bath, s2Sb+ut*tiet 967-2187.

Announcements!

fSmoothieville®Where the good stuff lives.

SMOOTHEVILLEIS HIRING SUMMERTIME HELP
FOR ALL LOCATIONS.

Apply In person at Cedar Falls, Woodcraft or Franklin Street,
or call 403-3775. www.smoothiaville.com

A FAMILY OWNED ANDOPERATED LOCAL BUSINESS

AVAILABLENOW: 4/1- 8/16. 2-br/ 2-ba
Highland Hills Apt.Spacious master br.
walk-in closet. Optional W/D and/ or par-
tial furnishing. J-bus line. RENTALSPECIAL
S6OO/ mo. includes electric, local phone
(S6OO deposit neg. or $360/ rm). Cal 302-
8940667 (evenings) or 919-9338474 (mes-
sages). email: dotjeffßdca.net.

PHAT SUMMER SUBLET. 2large BR.
IBath Duplex. W/D. A/C. Hardwood floors.
Inches from campus, offRosemary Street.
June- Mid-August. Call Whit 9140662.

AWESOME SUMMERSUBLET! Female
seeking 2 non-smoking roommates for 2
furnished bedrooms in BBOR house offAir-
port Rd. Lg yard. W/D. 1 mile from cam-
pus. $296/mo. 9290889.

GREAT LOCATIONIWalk everywhere! Effi-
ciency Apartment-213 East Franklin- Across
from Planetarium. Available mid-May 10 Au-
gust 1. $486/month. Call now. 933-99201

NEEDED MMEDtATELYNDMDUALto sub-
let 2BD. 3BA apartment until August. Wa-
ter paid for. $376/ month. CaH 427-3837 or
page me at 617-8697.

IBD APARTMENTINRidgewood available
for sublet starting 6/16. $460/ month with
option 10 renew. Call 933-9260.

2 BDR AVAILABLEfor June and July, close
to campus. Best offer. Ask for Harrison or
Matt• 9338232

LIVEINCHANCELLOR Square this summed
Walk to campus. Fußy furnished 2bedroom
2 bath apartment enough for 4. Hurry! Call
9680846.

SUMMERSUBLET. VERY affordable, great
location. IBR in 2BR house. By Franklin
Street/ campus. Lots of space, central AC.
nice roommate. Call now! 9688562.

ONE BDR IN2BDR Available May 16thJu!y
31st. Perfect for first summer session. Walk,
bike or bus to campus. $276 plus 1/2 util-
ities. CaN 9338383.

MLLCREEKSUBLET. 180 available fromMkJ
May or June 1- August 16. CaN 929-2983

MAYRENT FREE! Chancellor Square. 2BR.
2BTH. Mid-Mayto Mid-Aug. Furnished.
W/D. walk to campus. Space for 2 or4. CaM
9688361 or 9688349. Price negotiable.

SAVE sloo+l Partially furnished 3BR.
1.68A available Mid-MayAug. in Carolina

Apts. Close to pool Ertaundry on J-tousltne.
Rent neg. CaN 967-7338

1 OR 2-br in townhome to sublet for month
of May in Carrboro. $306/ rm+ utilities. 10
min bike to campus. Bus line. 932-6663.

I AMMOVING. Take over my 2-br apt for
the summer. May-JulyYou have the option
to renew lease. Rent $484. On bus kne. CaN
9298162

I’MMOVING!FEMALEseekmg subletter for
room in incredible 2BR house until July 31.
Rent is $267.60, furnished. Great house-
mate end location. 967-2364.

SECOND SUMMERSESSION sublet in
2BR 2BA MillCreek apartment. Available
July 1 to mid- Aug. Raduoed Rent! Call
Karen or Ashley at 969-9206

MILLCREEK APT. 280. 2BA W/D.
Partially furnished. Walk to campus.
Available May-Aug. CaH 9428468.

SMURF VILLAOE(103 A North St). 2
blocks fromFranklin St. (Down Airport Rd).
2BR. seats four EASILY. SI2OO/ mo. June
and July. Call 9188980.

WALKTO CLASS! Awesome 2br/2ba con-
do for summer sublet AHappliances. A/C.
free parking, pod. and tennis. MillCreek.
CaH 9428270.

SBR/4BA MCCAULEYST. House available
for summer school. 2min. to class. Call Da-
vid. 968-9866.

SUMMERSUBLET TOWNHOUSE 2BD. 1.6
bath. W/D. D/W. balcony. A must seet
Available June 1. Call 933-4278.

SUBLET INUNIVERSITYGardens A6. May
16/ Aug. 16. 2BR. 1.68A. $676 a mo. Easy

walk to campus. Josh or Dave 9678278.

$312.60/ RM IN4-tor Millcreek Apt. AvaiF
able mid-May through August. Furnished.
W/D. No security deposit. Call 969-7702.

KENSINGTON TRACE SUBLET: furnished
2br apt for 2-4 people. Pool, tennis and
basketball, courts. Close to WaFMart T bus-
line. Call 933-4786.

CHEAP RENT! LOTS OF SPACE. Huge
3br/2ba apt. near campus. $746/mo. Mid-
May -Aug w/ option to renew • kxw rate.
Call 967-6964

FEMALESEEKING ONE roommate to sub-
let large BDR in 4 BDR house. Available eafr

ty May to Aug. 16. Walk/bike to campus,
close to Franklin St. rent S3OO/mo. + 1/4
utilities. Call 272-6083.

FRANKLINST. HOUSE- females seeking sub-
letter for 1-br.May-August . Close id campus
Furnished. Private bath. 3 great housemates!
No smoking. Call Laura. 967-6068.

SUMMERSUBLET. IBR/ IBAapt. avail-
able in Pinegate. May 18- Aug. 13. On bus
line. No undergraduates. $607/ mo. ?util-
ities. Call 403-2063.

10 MINUTE WALKTO CAMPUS. 3BDR 1
1/2 BTH town house. W/D. $826/mos.

Negotiable Available May 11- mid-August.
933-0629

2BD. IBAAAPRTMEMTavailable beginning
of May thru end of July. Corvenient to cam-
pus on N busline. Lower than current rental
rate. $609/ month. 9338647

Roommates
HOUSEMATE NEEDED FOR summer. May-
August. One furnished room in 38R house
by Carr Mill.$260/ month +l/3 utilities.
9188976

HOUSEMATE NEEDED FOR 98-99 school
year. Female looking for non-smoking veg-
etarian to share cute house 1.6 miles from
campus. Can move in end of May or Au-
gust. Rem S4OO/ mo+ 1/2 utilities. Cell
Claire • 932-4482

STUDYINGABROAD NEXT SPRING? Me
too. IBR available in 2BR Townhouse apt.
offAirport Road FALL SEMESTER ONLY.
($260 month). Call 914-4800.

1 OR 2 People needed for '9B/ 99 school
year m Shadowood Apt. Call 929-2983.

4 GIRLS WANT BTH for great house on De-
vte circle Close to campus, big garden, more
in May Ist. s3oß+ utilities Cell 932-6688

2 BDR. 1 1/2 BTH APT. 12 minute walk to
campus. Non-smoker Professional grad
student preferred. S3OO/mo nth Available
in May.967-2684

FEMALESEEKING ROOMMATES) for sum-
mer and/or fell. Own bedroom in 2BR/2ba
apartment on Hwy 64. $3lO/mth+l/2utiF
dies. Cell Avry, 9148720.

ROOMMATENEEDED FOR '98'99 school
year. Let's find a place to live together. My
lease is up in August and I will have no
where to go. I am easy going, open-mind-
ed. and I don't mind doing household
chores. I am looking tor the same kind of
person for a stress free living situation CaN
Tara. 929-3426.

TWO NONSMOKING Roommates wanted
for summer and 98/99 year. Laurel Rkfoe
Apartments 2BR 260/mo. +l/3 utilities.
Call Ryan at 9334730.

Lost & Found
LOST: Keys in frontof Carmichael gym. on
a black key chain.

LOST: TWO WOMEN'S rings large green
stones and silver settings on Tuesday
3/31/98.Please call 914-1286.

LOST: BATTERYfor camcorder, between
Undergraduate and Wilson. Cash reward.
Matt 932-2296.

LOST: GOLD HOOP earring onthe at from
Mch/er to Undergrad Library. Iffound,
please call 9148246.

| Services |
ABORTIONS. Private 6 confidential. Sat. 8
Eve. appts. Pain meds. given. FREE Preg.
test 942-0011

PREGNANT? NEED HELP? Free pregnancy
tests and counseling, ell services confiden-
tial call PSS 942-7318.

PWEO. TERMINATIONS-Safe h gentle.
Pam meds given. Free pregnancy test. Cel
for student rates 1-8008408SS0.
www.womanschoice .com.

| Word Processing |

APPLICATIONS. RESUMES. COVER
LETTERS. Interview 8 job search
counseling. Edit 8 type theses, dis-
sertations, term papers. Diverse
knowledge 8 expertise. Call Do- tt-
Wrrte 967-3786 or 4028108.

Volunteering
INTERNSHIPS WORKING with a nonprofit
organization working with Senior Citizens
and the disabled. Great opportunity for
Pre-med/nursing. Psychology. Social
work, and business majors. Call AHelping
Hand. 969-7111.

| Personals |
Jen 8 Beatrix- 3 Cheers for Betty Crock-
er! Keep tn touch ladies- V. Screech.

SARA B -Thanks for putting up withal my
late night loooong phone calls and online
chats with ptackbsr! Yxjare the best room-
mate and I low youdearly! TeN Pedro ! said
hey! Lizard

We’re *

OUT THERE...
getting you results!

DTKClassi&eds.
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